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Aggie Swim Club
College Station, Texas

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: GULF2013

MAC 2025 Great Goggled Gobbler Classic Meet -  14-Nov-25 to 16-Nov-25 Yards
Location: t -Michael D Holland Natatorium
Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Nico Abuabara  (14)  M  

3 3.01#   3B 6Men  13-14 100 Breast   1:09.43Y BB F
   33.23  1:09.43

(33.23) (36.20)

6 -19.34#  10B 3Men  13-14 200 Fly   2:16.09Y BB F
   29.37  1:03.77  1:40.11  2:16.09

(29.37) (34.40) (36.34) (35.98)

  --- -5.82#  11B 11Men  13-14 100 Back   1:08.11Y B F
   32.93  1:08.11

(32.93) (35.18)

  --- -7.33#  26B 14Men  13-14 200 Back   2:27.97Y B F
   34.75  1:13.34  1:51.32  2:27.97

(34.75) (38.59) (37.98) (36.65)

6 -1.68#  34B 3Men  13-14 100 Fly   1:00.46Y BB F
   28.71  1:00.46

(28.71) (31.75)

2 -5.07#  37B 7Men  13-14 500 Free   5:33.35Y BB F
   29.08  1:02.90  1:37.34  2:11.34  2:44.24  3:18.69  3:53.90  4:27.55

(29.08) (33.82) (34.44) (34.00) (32.90) (34.45) (35.21) (33.65)

 5:00.80  5:33.35

(33.25) (32.55)

Nathaniel Amichev  (14)  M  
  --- -14.76#  26B 25Men  13-14 200 Back   2:56.87Y F

   41.17  1:26.19  2:11.78  2:56.87

(41.17) (45.02) (45.59) (45.09)

  --- -4.41#  29B 26Men  13-14 100 Free   1:14.81Y F
   35.51  1:14.81

(35.51) (39.30)

  --- -19.14#  36B 16Men  13-14 200 IM   3:01.97Y F
   43.99  1:31.27  2:20.73  3:01.97

(43.99) (47.28) (49.46) (41.24)

Ashlynn Arrington  (10)  W  
  --- 9.93#  20G 32Women  9-10 50 Free     46.42Y F
  --- 11.88#  38A 20Women  9-10 100 Back   1:54.08Y F

   55.18  1:54.08

(55.18) (58.90)

  --- ---   #  39G 22Women  9-10 50 Fly     53.37Y F
  --- ---   #  46G 20Women  9-10 100 Free   1:48.01Y F

   50.11  1:48.01

(50.11) (57.90)

  --- -3.90#  49G 20Women  9-10 50 Back     51.25Y F
  --- -1.78#  49G 21Women  9-10 50 Back     53.37Y F

Defne Balog  (14)  W  
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Aggie Swim Club
College Station, Texas

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: GULF2013

MAC 2025 Great Goggled Gobbler Classic Meet -  14-Nov-25 to 16-Nov-25 Yards
Location: t -Michael D Holland Natatorium
Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Defne Balog  (14)  W  

  --- -44.93#   1C 11Women  13-14 1000 Free  12:49.82Y BB F
--- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

--- --- --- 12:49.82

--- --- --- (12:49.82)

3 1.85#  27A 6Women  13-14 200 Breast   3:01.73Y B F
   40.67  1:27.83  2:15.08  3:01.73

(40.67) (47.16) (47.25) (46.65)

4 -0.97#  34A 5Women  13-14 100 Fly   1:10.94Y BB F
   31.70  1:10.94

(31.70) (39.24)

1 -1.14#  36A 8Women  13-14 200 IM   2:35.15Y BB F
   33.74  1:13.30  2:01.18  2:35.15

(33.74) (39.56) (47.88) (33.97)

Marcelo Barcia  (11)  M  
  --- -5.47#  13D 32Men  11-12 100 Breast   1:50.83Y F

   51.37  1:50.83

(51.37) (59.46)

  --- -2.12#  21J 26Men  11-12 100 IM   1:33.03Y F
   44.78  1:33.03

(44.78) (48.25)

  --- -3.12#  24J 25Men  11-12 50 Breast     49.80Y F
  --- -0.22#  39J 23Men  11-12 50 Fly     45.01Y F
  --- -9.38#  46J 21Men  11-12 100 Free   1:19.65Y F

   36.95  1:19.65

(36.95) (42.70)

  --- 1.88#  49J 24Men  11-12 50 Back     41.53Y F

Easton Bostick  (13)  M  
  --- -2.46#   3B 23Men  13-14 100 Breast   1:26.16Y F

   40.24  1:26.16

(40.24) (45.92)

  --- -0.66#   9B 16Men  13-14 50 Free     29.41Y B F
  --- -0.91#  11B 19Men  13-14 100 Back   1:16.98Y F

   37.44  1:16.98

(37.44) (39.54)

  --- ---   #  26B 23Men  13-14 200 Back   2:43.46Y F
   38.41  1:19.50  2:02.75  2:43.46

(38.41) (41.09) (43.25) (40.71)

  --- -9.49#  34B 19Men  13-14 100 Fly   1:16.94Y F
   34.24  1:16.94

(34.24) (42.70)
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Aggie Swim Club
College Station, Texas

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: GULF2013

MAC 2025 Great Goggled Gobbler Classic Meet -  14-Nov-25 to 16-Nov-25 Yards
Location: t -Michael D Holland Natatorium
Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Easton Bostick  (13)  M  

  --- ---   #  37B 21Men  13-14 500 Free   6:38.68Y F
   34.21  1:12.56  1:52.78  2:32.15  3:12.21  3:53.75  4:36.27  5:18.09

(34.21) (38.35) (40.22) (39.37) (40.06) (41.54) (42.52) (41.82)

 6:01.70  6:38.68

(43.61) (36.98)

Claire Boyd  (10)  W  
  --- -5.26#  13A 16Women  9-10 100 Breast   1:47.57Y B F

   49.71  1:47.57

(49.71) (57.86)

  --- 0.39#  20G 19Women  9-10 50 Free     36.78Y B F
  --- -0.88#  21G 19Women  9-10 100 IM   1:35.63Y B F

   44.09  1:35.63

(44.09) (51.54)

  --- -10.33#  38A 9Women  9-10 100 Back   1:32.76Y BB F
---  1:32.76

--- (1:32.76)

  --- ---   #  48A 11Women  9-10 100 Fly   1:42.37Y B F
   45.35  1:42.37

(45.35) (57.02)

  --- -14.76#  50A 11Women  9-10 200 IM   3:24.80Y B F
   49.54  1:43.28  2:42.46  3:24.80

(49.54) (53.74) (59.18) (42.34)

Vaughn Burns  (15)  M  
  --- ---   #   1F 19Men 15 & Over 1000 Free  12:25.63Y B F

   32.53  1:08.45  1:45.44  2:21.67  2:59.27  3:36.22  4:13.30  4:50.72

(32.53) (35.92) (36.99) (36.23) (37.60) (36.95) (37.08) (37.42)

 5:28.67  6:06.53  6:43.98  7:22.00  7:59.79  8:37.62  9:15.47  9:53.25

(37.95) (37.86) (37.45) (38.02) (37.79) (37.83) (37.85) (37.78)

10:31.45 11:09.98 11:47.98 12:25.63

(38.20) (38.53) (38.00) (37.65)

  --- -14.74#  10D 17Men 15 & Over 200 Fly   2:34.23Y F
   33.00  1:10.83  1:52.59  2:34.23

(33.00) (37.83) (41.76) (41.64)

  --- 4.60#  11D 28Men 15 & Over 100 Back   1:12.64Y F
   35.27  1:12.64

(35.27) (37.37)

  --- ---   #  12D   ---Men 15 & Over 400 IM   5:21.80Y DQ F
   33.61  1:14.46  1:56.64  2:36.19  3:20.74  4:06.40  4:44.16  5:21.80

(33.61) (40.85) (42.18) (39.55) (44.55) (45.66) (37.76) (37.64)

  --- 1.99#  27D 17Men 15 & Over 200 Breast   2:46.69Y B F
   37.37  1:20.26  2:03.18  2:46.69

(37.37) (42.89) (42.92) (43.51)
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Aggie Swim Club
College Station, Texas

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: GULF2013

MAC 2025 Great Goggled Gobbler Classic Meet -  14-Nov-25 to 16-Nov-25 Yards
Location: t -Michael D Holland Natatorium
Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Vaughn Burns  (15)  M  

  --- 2.19#  29D 24Men 15 & Over 100 Free   1:02.70Y F
   30.16  1:02.70

(30.16) (32.54)

  --- -0.68#  36D 16Men 15 & Over 200 IM   2:30.47Y B F
   32.16  1:11.50  1:55.51  2:30.47

(32.16) (39.34) (44.01) (34.96)

Stuart Chen  (11)  M  
  --- -8.74#  20J 32Men  11-12 50 Free     35.96Y F
  --- ---   #  21J   ---Men  11-12 100 IM   1:36.83Y DQ F

   48.76  1:36.83

(48.76) (48.07)

  --- 1.07#  24J 22Men  11-12 50 Breast     49.06Y F

James Choi  (15)  M  
  --- ---   #   2D 35Men 15 & Over 200 Free   2:42.90Y F

   34.59  1:16.66  2:00.79  2:42.90

(34.59) (42.07) (44.13) (42.11)

  --- -4.25#   9D 31Men 15 & Over 50 Free     31.51Y F
  --- 3.48#  11D 30Men 15 & Over 100 Back   1:27.64Y F

   42.41  1:27.64

(42.41) (45.23)

  --- ---   #  26D 16Men 15 & Over 200 Back   3:07.41Y F
   42.74  1:31.01  2:20.12  3:07.41

(42.74) (48.27) (49.11) (47.29)

  --- -3.05#  29D 27Men 15 & Over 100 Free   1:12.09Y F
   34.29  1:12.09

(34.29) (37.80)

  --- ---   #  34D 14Men 15 & Over 100 Fly   1:29.97Y F
   40.81  1:29.97

(40.81) (49.16)

Junseok Choi  (12)  M  
1 ---   #   1B 8Men  11-12 1000 Free  12:45.84Y BB F

   31.02  1:06.06  1:42.93  2:20.62  2:57.90  3:36.20  4:14.47  4:52.66

(31.02) (35.04) (36.87) (37.69) (37.28) (38.30) (38.27) (38.19)

 5:32.08  6:11.93  6:51.23  7:31.03  8:10.26  8:50.14  9:30.32 10:10.06

(39.42) (39.85) (39.30) (39.80) (39.23) (39.88) (40.18) (39.74)

10:49.42 11:29.12 12:08.51 12:45.84

(39.36) (39.70) (39.39) (37.33)

7 ---   #  19B 2Men  11-12 200 Fly   2:27.17Y A F
   31.45  1:08.39  1:47.06  2:27.17

(31.45) (36.94) (38.67) (40.11)

3 -0.76#  20J 6Men  11-12 50 Free     27.68Y A F
7 -49.47#  22B 2Men  11-12 200 Back   2:27.48Y A F

   34.33  1:11.98  1:50.01  2:27.48

(34.33) (37.65) (38.03) (37.47)
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Aggie Swim Club
College Station, Texas

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: GULF2013

MAC 2025 Great Goggled Gobbler Classic Meet -  14-Nov-25 to 16-Nov-25 Yards
Location: t -Michael D Holland Natatorium
Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Junseok Choi  (12)  M  

6 -22.73#  38D 3Men  11-12 100 Back   1:09.64Y BB F
   33.77  1:09.64

(33.77) (35.87)

4 -7.32#  46J 5Men  11-12 100 Free   1:00.74Y A F
   29.48  1:00.74

(29.48) (31.26)

4 -7.73#  49J 5Men  11-12 50 Back     32.16Y A F

Junyoung Choi  (10)  M  
  --- ---   #  13B 15Men  9-10 100 Breast   1:50.67Y B F

   53.93  1:50.67

(53.93) (56.74)

  --- ---   #  20H 30Men  9-10 50 Free     47.10Y F
  --- -1.11#  24H 14Men  9-10 50 Breast     53.70Y F
  --- ---   #  49H 25Men  9-10 50 Back     52.59Y F

Yuha Choi  (12)  M  
  --- ---   #  13D 22Men  11-12 100 Breast   1:31.36Y B F

   42.80  1:31.36

(42.80) (48.56)

  --- -2.19#  20J 26Men  11-12 50 Free     33.92Y F
  --- ---   #  22B 15Men  11-12 200 Back   3:02.33Y F

   41.36  1:27.63  2:15.33  3:02.33

(41.36) (46.27) (47.70) (47.00)

  --- -12.81#  38D 23Men  11-12 100 Back   1:25.56Y F
   41.37  1:25.56

(41.37) (44.19)

1 ---   #  48D 8Men  11-12 100 Fly   1:26.79Y F
   39.85  1:26.79

(39.85) (46.94)

  --- ---   #  50D 16Men  11-12 200 IM   3:03.18Y F
   41.19  1:26.60  2:19.71  3:03.18

(41.19) (45.41) (53.11) (43.47)

Tenley Daniel  (12)  W  
  --- -27.88#   1A 16Women  11-12 1000 Free  14:16.98Y B F

   36.50  1:18.55  2:01.54  2:45.14  3:28.48  4:12.78  4:56.77  5:41.00

(36.50) (42.05) (42.99) (43.60) (43.34) (44.30) (43.99) (44.23)

 6:24.31  7:07.58  7:52.37  8:36.26  9:19.83 10:03.71 10:45.75 11:29.50

(43.31) (43.27) (44.79) (43.89) (43.57) (43.88) (42.04) (43.75)

12:12.09 12:55.20 13:37.36 14:16.98

(42.59) (43.11) (42.16) (39.62)

  --- -3.61#  13C 27Women  11-12 100 Breast   1:35.09Y B F
   44.80  1:35.09

(44.80) (50.29)
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Aggie Swim Club
College Station, Texas

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: GULF2013

MAC 2025 Great Goggled Gobbler Classic Meet -  14-Nov-25 to 16-Nov-25 Yards
Location: t -Michael D Holland Natatorium
Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Tenley Daniel  (12)  W  

  --- ---   #  19A 11Women  11-12 200 Fly   3:17.79Y F
   43.65  1:34.95  2:26.79  3:17.79

(43.65) (51.30) (51.84) (51.00)

  --- -0.33#  24I 22Women  11-12 50 Breast     44.17Y F

Aiden Felts  (16)  M  
  --- ---   #   1F 14Men 15 & Over 1000 Free  11:22.56Y BB F

   30.22  1:04.01  1:38.35  2:13.55  2:47.89  3:22.69  3:57.52  4:32.52

(30.22) (33.79) (34.34) (35.20) (34.34) (34.80) (34.83) (35.00)

 5:08.18  5:43.21  6:17.25  6:52.24  7:26.78  8:01.27  8:35.72  9:09.99

(35.66) (35.03) (34.04) (34.99) (34.54) (34.49) (34.45) (34.27)

 9:43.83 10:17.45 10:51.24 11:22.56

(33.84) (33.62) (33.79) (31.32)

  --- 6.94#   2D 29Men 15 & Over 200 Free   2:08.38Y B F
   29.33  1:02.13  1:35.71  2:08.38

(29.33) (32.80) (33.58) (32.67)

  --- 0.22#   9D 28Men 15 & Over 50 Free     27.29Y B F
  --- 1.35#  11D 23Men 15 & Over 100 Back   1:08.38Y F

   33.30  1:08.38

(33.30) (35.08)

  --- 0.10#  26D 10Men 15 & Over 200 Back   2:24.66Y B F
   34.49  1:11.28  1:48.27  2:24.66

(34.49) (36.79) (36.99) (36.39)

  --- -0.06#  29D 23Men 15 & Over 100 Free     59.23Y B F
   28.69    59.23

(28.69) (30.54)

  --- -4.72#  36D 17Men 15 & Over 200 IM   2:32.34Y F
   33.85  1:11.78  2:00.70  2:32.34

(33.85) (37.93) (48.92) (31.64)

  --- 16.31#  37D 13Men 15 & Over 500 Free   5:35.30Y BB F
   31.05  1:04.66  1:38.23  2:12.04  2:46.46  3:20.85  3:54.24  4:28.64

(31.05) (33.61) (33.57) (33.81) (34.42) (34.39) (33.39) (34.40)

 5:02.86  5:35.30

(34.22) (32.44)

Troy Geishauser  (12)  M  
  --- ---   #  13D 18Men  11-12 100 Breast   1:29.42Y B F

   42.48  1:29.42

(42.48) (46.94)

  --- ---   #  22B 13Men  11-12 200 Back   2:57.55Y F
   41.57  1:26.79  2:15.28  2:57.55

(41.57) (45.22) (48.49) (42.27)

  --- ---   #  38D 18Men  11-12 100 Back   1:19.23Y B F
   37.39  1:19.23

(37.39) (41.84)
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Aggie Swim Club
College Station, Texas

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: GULF2013

MAC 2025 Great Goggled Gobbler Classic Meet -  14-Nov-25 to 16-Nov-25 Yards
Location: t -Michael D Holland Natatorium
Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Troy Geishauser  (12)  M  

2 ---   #  46J 7Men  11-12 100 Free   1:03.37Y BB F
   30.06  1:03.37

(30.06) (33.31)

5 ---   #  48D 4Men  11-12 100 Fly   1:17.05Y B F
   36.34  1:17.05

(36.34) (40.71)

Evelyn Harvick  (11)  W  
  --- ---   #  13C 25Women  11-12 100 Breast   1:34.16Y B F

   43.29  1:34.16

(43.29) (50.87)

  --- ---   #  21I 24Women  11-12 100 IM   1:26.20Y F
   41.92  1:26.20

(41.92) (44.28)

  --- ---   #  25C 17Women  11-12 200 Free   2:41.45Y B F
   36.29  1:17.18  2:00.48  2:41.45

(36.29) (40.89) (43.30) (40.97)

Cooper Haywood  (11)  M  
  --- ---   #  13D 27Men  11-12 100 Breast   1:42.10Y F

   47.97  1:42.10

(47.97) (54.13)

  --- -4.98#  20J 18Men  11-12 50 Free     31.16Y B F
  --- ---   #  22B 17Men  11-12 200 Back   3:07.39Y F

---  2:52.37 ---  3:07.39

--- (2:52.37) --- (3:07.39)

  --- -30.71#  38D 20Men  11-12 100 Back   1:21.05Y B F
---  1:21.05

--- (1:21.05)

  --- -3.80#  46J 12Men  11-12 100 Free   1:09.20Y B F
   33.11  1:09.20

(33.11) (36.09)

  --- ---   #  50D   ---Men  11-12 200 IM   3:07.89Y DQ F
   40.60  1:26.77  2:27.52  3:07.89

(40.60) (46.17) (1:00.75) (40.37)

Elle Hodges  (16)  W  
  --- 1.42#   2C 12Women 15 & Over 200 Free   2:24.40Y B F

   30.44  1:05.35  1:44.52  2:24.40

(30.44) (34.91) (39.17) (39.88)

1 0.36#   9C 8Women 15 & Over 50 Free     28.56Y BB F
  --- 2.73#  11C 10Women 15 & Over 100 Back   1:11.42Y B F

   33.68  1:11.42

(33.68) (37.74)

  --- -0.26#  29C 11Women 15 & Over 100 Free   1:02.97Y BB F
   29.69  1:02.97

(29.69) (33.28)
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Aggie Swim Club
College Station, Texas

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: GULF2013

MAC 2025 Great Goggled Gobbler Classic Meet -  14-Nov-25 to 16-Nov-25 Yards
Location: t -Michael D Holland Natatorium
Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Elle Hodges  (16)  W  

7 2.27#  34C 2Women 15 & Over 100 Fly   1:10.22Y B F
   31.67  1:10.22

(31.67) (38.55)

5 -2.94#  37C 4Women 15 & Over 500 Free   6:37.82Y B F
   31.65  1:08.14  1:46.26  2:26.96  3:07.98  3:48.99  4:31.08  5:13.44

(31.65) (36.49) (38.12) (40.70) (41.02) (41.01) (42.09) (42.36)

 5:56.40  6:37.82

(42.96) (41.42)

Haya Homsi  (17)  W  
  --- -17.88#  26C 13Women 15 & Over 200 Back   3:28.72Y F

   49.85  1:42.08  2:38.11  3:28.72

(49.85) (52.23) (56.03) (50.61)

  --- -2.36#  29C 12Women 15 & Over 100 Free   1:11.45Y F
   33.39  1:11.45

(33.39) (38.06)

  --- ---   #  34C   ---Women 15 & Over 100 Fly   1:30.25Y DQ F
   40.00  1:30.25

(40.00) (50.25)

  --- -5.96#  36C 12Women 15 & Over 200 IM   3:07.36Y F
   35.58  1:26.34  2:26.20  3:07.36

(35.58) (50.76) (59.86) (41.16)

Jana Homsi  (17)  W  
  --- -11.16#  26C 12Women 15 & Over 200 Back   3:28.57Y F

   47.94  1:41.11  2:36.94  3:28.57

(47.94) (53.17) (55.83) (51.63)

  --- -4.00#  29C 14Women 15 & Over 100 Free   1:23.63Y F
   40.14  1:23.63

(40.14) (43.49)

2 9.91#  34C 7Women 15 & Over 100 Fly   1:37.40Y F
   44.66  1:37.40

(44.66) (52.74)

  --- 5.79#  36C 13Women 15 & Over 200 IM   3:14.37Y F
   39.84  1:32.21  2:29.25  3:14.37

(39.84) (52.37) (57.04) (45.12)

Moira Hopkins  (11)  W  
  --- ---   #   1A 11Women  11-12 1000 Free  12:54.21Y BB F

   33.33  1:10.43  1:48.65  2:27.80  3:07.33  3:46.13  4:25.85  5:05.02

(33.33) (37.10) (38.22) (39.15) (39.53) (38.80) (39.72) (39.17)

 5:45.40  6:24.32  7:02.81  7:42.62  8:22.13  9:01.51  9:40.80 10:21.02

(40.38) (38.92) (38.49) (39.81) (39.51) (39.38) (39.29) (40.22)

11:01.58 11:40.37 12:18.43 12:54.21

(40.56) (38.79) (38.06) (35.78)
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Aggie Swim Club
College Station, Texas

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: GULF2013

MAC 2025 Great Goggled Gobbler Classic Meet -  14-Nov-25 to 16-Nov-25 Yards
Location: t -Michael D Holland Natatorium
Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Moira Hopkins  (11)  W  

  --- ---   #  19A 10Women  11-12 200 Fly   3:17.24Y F
   40.52  1:32.90  2:27.34  3:17.24

(40.52) (52.38) (54.44) (49.90)

  --- ---   #  22A 9Women  11-12 200 Back   2:46.14Y BB F
   40.71  1:24.03  2:06.83  2:46.14

(40.71) (43.32) (42.80) (39.31)

  --- -3.12#  25C 12Women  11-12 200 Free   2:27.94Y BB F
   34.54  1:12.40  1:50.99  2:27.94

(34.54) (37.86) (38.59) (36.95)

  --- -4.12#  38C 10Women  11-12 100 Back   1:16.73Y BB F
   38.27  1:16.73

(38.27) (38.46)

  --- -6.98#  48C 9Women  11-12 100 Fly   1:25.35Y B F
   39.65  1:25.35

(39.65) (45.70)

  --- 1.29#  49I 15Women  11-12 50 Back     36.33Y B F
  --- -11.10#  50C 10Women  11-12 200 IM   2:43.53Y BB F

   39.89  1:23.69  2:06.93  2:43.53

(39.89) (43.80) (43.24) (36.60)

Ainsley Horvath  (16)  W  
1 ---   #   3C 8Women 15 & Over 100 Breast   1:26.48Y F

   40.30  1:26.48

(40.30) (46.18)

  --- ---   #   9C 9Women 15 & Over 50 Free     28.96Y BB F
7 ---   #  10C 2Women 15 & Over 200 Fly   2:37.04Y B F

   35.37  1:14.32  1:55.32  2:37.04

(35.37) (38.95) (41.00) (41.72)

2 6.40#  11C 7Women 15 & Over 100 Back   1:10.80Y B F
   34.79  1:10.80

(34.79) (36.01)

2 ---   #  27C 7Women 15 & Over 200 Breast   3:13.52Y F
   43.57  1:32.96  2:23.28  3:13.52

(43.57) (49.39) (50.32) (50.24)

1 1.16#  29C 8Women 15 & Over 100 Free   1:01.85Y BB F
   29.80  1:01.85

(29.80) (32.05)

4 -3.58#  36C 5Women 15 & Over 200 IM   2:33.48Y BB F
   32.16  1:09.90  1:59.20  2:33.48

(32.16) (37.74) (49.30) (34.28)

Helen Hunziker  (18)  W   (12)
1 -1.02#   2C 8Women 15 & Over 200 Free   2:12.72Y BB F

   30.66  1:03.93  1:38.51  2:12.72

(30.66) (33.27) (34.58) (34.21)

3 -0.09#   9C 6Women 15 & Over 50 Free     28.15Y BB F
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Aggie Swim Club
College Station, Texas

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: GULF2013

MAC 2025 Great Goggled Gobbler Classic Meet -  14-Nov-25 to 16-Nov-25 Yards
Location: t -Michael D Holland Natatorium
Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Helen Hunziker  (18)  W   (12)

  --- -0.21#  11C 12Women 15 & Over 100 Back   1:11.97Y B F
   35.57  1:11.97

(35.57) (36.40)

9 11.31#  27C 1Women 15 & Over 200 Breast   2:39.15Y BB F
   37.05  1:17.34  1:58.93  2:39.15

(37.05) (40.29) (41.59) (40.22)

4 1.51#  29C 5Women 15 & Over 100 Free   1:01.42Y BB F
   29.71  1:01.42

(29.71) (31.71)

9 0.63#  37C 1Women 15 & Over 500 Free   5:50.66Y BB F
   31.15  1:05.32  1:40.45  2:16.30  2:52.37  3:28.22  4:04.16  4:40.42

(31.15) (34.17) (35.13) (35.85) (36.07) (35.85) (35.94) (36.26)

 5:16.42  5:50.66

(36.00) (34.24)

Addison Hutchins  (11)  W  
  --- ---   #   1A 9Women  11-12 1000 Free  12:17.01Y AA F

   31.63  1:09.07  1:46.91  2:23.80  3:01.92  3:38.86  4:16.72  4:55.10

(31.63) (37.44) (37.84) (36.89) (38.12) (36.94) (37.86) (38.38)

 5:32.53  6:10.10  6:47.11  7:24.71  8:01.51  8:39.94  9:17.43  9:53.74

(37.43) (37.57) (37.01) (37.60) (36.80) (38.43) (37.49) (36.31)

10:30.28 11:07.32 11:42.83 12:17.01

(36.54) (37.04) (35.51) (34.18)

5 -3.39#  13C 4Women  11-12 100 Breast   1:19.40Y A F
   37.40  1:19.40

(37.40) (42.00)

4 -29.85#  19A 5Women  11-12 200 Fly   2:41.65Y BB F
   34.92  1:17.08  2:00.36  2:41.65

(34.92) (42.16) (43.28) (41.29)

5 -0.82#  24I 4Women  11-12 50 Breast     37.46Y A F
  --- -19.80#  25C 9Women  11-12 200 Free   2:19.34Y BB F

   32.24  1:08.28  1:44.27  2:19.34

(32.24) (36.04) (35.99) (35.07)

  --- -8.08#  38C 12Women  11-12 100 Back   1:17.66Y BB F
   37.29  1:17.66

(37.29) (40.37)

5 -12.95#  40A 4Women  11-12 200 Breast   2:54.13Y A F
   40.63  1:24.86  2:09.56  2:54.13

(40.63) (44.23) (44.70) (44.57)

  --- -0.42#  46I 11Women  11-12 100 Free   1:03.64Y A F
   31.06  1:03.64

(31.06) (32.58)

  --- -1.76#  49I 14Women  11-12 50 Back     36.01Y B F

Ethan Jiang  (16)  M  
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Aggie Swim Club
College Station, Texas

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: GULF2013

MAC 2025 Great Goggled Gobbler Classic Meet -  14-Nov-25 to 16-Nov-25 Yards
Location: t -Michael D Holland Natatorium
Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Ethan Jiang  (16)  M  

5 -46.20#   1F 4Men 15 & Over 1000 Free  10:36.66Y A F
   27.85    58.95  1:30.81  2:03.51  2:35.98  3:07.70  3:39.30  4:10.73

(27.85) (31.10) (31.86) (32.70) (32.47) (31.72) (31.60) (31.43)

 4:42.36  5:14.34  5:46.37  6:18.66  6:51.05  7:23.48  7:55.75  8:28.56

(31.63) (31.98) (32.03) (32.29) (32.39) (32.43) (32.27) (32.81)

 9:01.35  9:33.20 10:05.41 10:36.66

(32.79) (31.85) (32.21) (31.25)

  --- -3.31#   2D 13Men 15 & Over 200 Free   1:55.92Y A F
   26.60    56.01  1:26.07  1:55.92

(26.60) (29.41) (30.06) (29.85)

  --- 0.47#   9D 19Men 15 & Over 50 Free     24.67Y BB F
  --- -1.37#  11D 14Men 15 & Over 100 Back   1:01.87Y BB F

   30.54  1:01.87

(30.54) (31.33)

5 9.74#  27D 4Men 15 & Over 200 Breast   2:19.37Y A F
   31.51  1:07.60  1:43.18  2:19.37

(31.51) (36.09) (35.58) (36.19)

  --- 0.10#  29D 13Men 15 & Over 100 Free     53.51Y BB F
   25.65    53.51

(25.65) (27.86)

6 -11.24#  37D 3Men 15 & Over 500 Free   5:12.50Y A F
   27.90    59.25  1:30.83  2:02.64  2:34.53  3:06.64  3:38.10  4:09.86

(27.90) (31.35) (31.58) (31.81) (31.89) (32.11) (31.46) (31.76)

 4:41.41  5:12.50

(31.55) (31.09)

Nathan Jiang  (11)  M  
2 -1.80#  13D 7Men  11-12 100 Breast   1:21.68Y BB F

   39.19  1:21.68

(39.19) (42.49)

  --- -2.43#  24J 11Men  11-12 50 Breast     37.92Y BB F
  --- -22.73#  25D 11Men  11-12 200 Free   2:28.22Y B F

   35.86  1:14.67  1:53.49  2:28.22

(35.86) (38.81) (38.82) (34.73)

  --- -13.03#  38D 15Men  11-12 100 Back   1:17.12Y B F
   36.99  1:17.12

(36.99) (40.13)

  --- -7.81#  40B 9Men  11-12 200 Breast   2:53.68Y BB F
   40.89  1:25.16  2:09.10  2:53.68

(40.89) (44.27) (43.94) (44.58)

2 -17.45#  48D 7Men  11-12 100 Fly   1:26.30Y F
   41.66  1:26.30

(41.66) (44.64)
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Aggie Swim Club
College Station, Texas

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: GULF2013

MAC 2025 Great Goggled Gobbler Classic Meet -  14-Nov-25 to 16-Nov-25 Yards
Location: t -Michael D Holland Natatorium
Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Nathan Jiang  (11)  M  

2 -49.70#  51D 7Men  11-12 500 Free   6:43.83Y B F
---  1:19.25  2:00.12  2:41.55  3:22.29  4:03.81  4:45.87  5:26.61

--- (1:19.25) (40.87) (41.43) (40.74) (41.52) (42.06) (40.74)

 6:07.40  6:43.83

(40.79) (36.43)

Alethia Johnson  (12)  W  
  --- ---   #   1A 15Women  11-12 1000 Free  14:05.06Y B F

   36.16  1:16.45  1:59.59  2:42.23  3:25.26  4:09.08  4:52.55  5:36.75

(36.16) (40.29) (43.14) (42.64) (43.03) (43.82) (43.47) (44.20)

 6:20.89  7:04.65  7:47.91  8:30.58  9:13.27  9:56.45 10:39.03 11:22.38

(44.14) (43.76) (43.26) (42.67) (42.69) (43.18) (42.58) (43.35)

12:03.61 12:45.86 13:27.76 14:05.06

(41.23) (42.25) (41.90) (37.30)

  --- -11.28#  13C 18Women  11-12 100 Breast   1:31.29Y B F
   42.78  1:31.29

(42.78) (48.51)

3 -0.79#  20I 6Women  11-12 50 Free     29.83Y BB F
  --- -1.20#  21I 14Women  11-12 100 IM   1:18.28Y BB F

   35.57  1:18.28

(35.57) (42.71)

  --- -7.06#  22A 10Women  11-12 200 Back   2:47.29Y B F
   38.08  1:18.60  2:04.32  2:47.29

(38.08) (40.52) (45.72) (42.97)

  --- -0.87#  38C 9Women  11-12 100 Back   1:15.97Y BB F
   37.24  1:15.97

(37.24) (38.73)

  --- 0.92#  39I 14Women  11-12 50 Fly     33.74Y BB F
4 -12.91#  48C 5Women  11-12 100 Fly   1:18.59Y BB F

   35.76  1:18.59

(35.76) (42.83)

  --- 1.10#  49I 16Women  11-12 50 Back     36.56Y B F

Kosta Kaloutsakis  (14)  M  
  --- 1.11#   2B 20Men  13-14 200 Free   2:19.11Y B F

   32.21  1:07.21  1:43.70  2:19.11

(32.21) (35.00) (36.49) (35.41)

  --- 0.54#   9B 12Men  13-14 50 Free     27.38Y BB F
  --- -11.53#  12B 16Men  13-14 400 IM   5:26.59Y B F

   32.17  1:10.47  1:53.03  2:35.16  3:21.56  4:07.56  4:48.55  5:26.59

(32.17) (38.30) (42.56) (42.13) (46.40) (46.00) (40.99) (38.04)

  --- -19.47#  26B 13Men  13-14 200 Back   2:26.34Y B F
   34.26  1:11.72  1:49.78  2:26.34

(34.26) (37.46) (38.06) (36.56)
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Aggie Swim Club
College Station, Texas

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: GULF2013

MAC 2025 Great Goggled Gobbler Classic Meet -  14-Nov-25 to 16-Nov-25 Yards
Location: t -Michael D Holland Natatorium
Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Kosta Kaloutsakis  (14)  M  

  --- -12.35#  27B 13Men  13-14 200 Breast   2:48.36Y B F
   37.85  1:20.33  2:04.28  2:48.36

(37.85) (42.48) (43.95) (44.08)

7 -0.66#  34B 2Men  13-14 100 Fly     59.45Y A F
   27.56    59.45

(27.56) (31.89)

  --- ---   #  37B 23Men  13-14 500 Free   6:41.79Y F
   33.97  1:11.61  1:51.19  2:33.16  3:15.42  3:56.62  4:39.54  5:21.29

(33.97) (37.64) (39.58) (41.97) (42.26) (41.20) (42.92) (41.75)

 6:02.79  6:41.79

(41.50) (39.00)

Liana Kaloutsakis  (12)  W  
  --- -31.89#  13C 17Women  11-12 100 Breast   1:30.60Y B F

   44.31  1:30.60

(44.31) (46.29)

  --- ---   #  19A   ---Women  11-12 200 Fly   2:44.03Y DQ F
   35.54  1:15.70  1:59.40  2:44.03

(35.54) (40.16) (43.70) (44.63)

  --- ---   #  22A 11Women  11-12 200 Back   2:51.25Y B F
   41.34  1:24.25  2:08.75  2:51.25

(41.34) (42.91) (44.50) (42.50)

  --- -11.80#  38C 14Women  11-12 100 Back   1:19.83Y B F
   39.25  1:19.83

(39.25) (40.58)

4 -0.93#  39I 5Women  11-12 50 Fly     31.30Y A F
6 -3.11#  48C 3Women  11-12 100 Fly   1:09.01Y A F

   32.13  1:09.01

(32.13) (36.88)

  --- -47.27#  51C 9Women  11-12 500 Free   6:34.69Y BB F
   35.80  1:14.93  1:54.90  2:35.14  3:15.97  3:56.62  4:37.29  5:17.59

(35.80) (39.13) (39.97) (40.24) (40.83) (40.65) (40.67) (40.30)

 5:56.85  6:34.69

(39.26) (37.84)

Thomas Kim  (12)  M  
4 ---   #   1B 5Men  11-12 1000 Free  12:19.50Y A F

   34.17  1:11.50  1:48.51  2:25.75  3:02.60  3:39.64  4:16.95  4:54.08

(34.17) (37.33) (37.01) (37.24) (36.85) (37.04) (37.31) (37.13)

 5:30.73  6:08.66  6:45.74  7:23.57  8:01.37  8:39.50  9:17.50  9:55.43

(36.65) (37.93) (37.08) (37.83) (37.80) (38.13) (38.00) (37.93)

10:32.82 11:09.71 11:46.19 12:19.50

(37.39) (36.89) (36.48) (33.31)

7 -9.55#  38D 2Men  11-12 100 Back   1:09.44Y BB F
   33.67  1:09.44

(33.67) (35.77)
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Aggie Swim Club
College Station, Texas

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: GULF2013

MAC 2025 Great Goggled Gobbler Classic Meet -  14-Nov-25 to 16-Nov-25 Yards
Location: t -Michael D Holland Natatorium
Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Thomas Kim  (12)  M  

4 -27.99#  40B 5Men  11-12 200 Breast   2:49.69Y BB F
   39.77  1:24.12  2:07.23  2:49.69

(39.77) (44.35) (43.11) (42.46)

5 -0.07#  49J 4Men  11-12 50 Back     31.83Y A F

Tony Kim  (13)  M  
  --- -98.32#   1D 13Men  13-14 1000 Free  11:11.74Y A F

   30.40  1:03.05  1:36.01  2:09.46  2:42.90  3:16.12  3:49.39  4:23.03

(30.40) (32.65) (32.96) (33.45) (33.44) (33.22) (33.27) (33.64)

 4:56.48  5:30.35  6:04.40  6:38.58  7:12.72  7:47.11  8:21.53  8:55.81

(33.45) (33.87) (34.05) (34.18) (34.14) (34.39) (34.42) (34.28)

 9:29.90 10:03.97 10:38.68 11:11.74

(34.09) (34.07) (34.71) (33.06)

2 -3.52#   2B 7Men  13-14 200 Free   2:02.00Y A F
   27.64    58.76  1:30.60  2:02.00

(27.64) (31.12) (31.84) (31.40)

  --- -3.56#   9B 10Men  13-14 50 Free     25.71Y BB F
4 -1.89#  11B 5Men  13-14 100 Back   1:03.09Y BB F

   30.99  1:03.09

(30.99) (32.10)

  --- -26.69#  12B 9Men  13-14 400 IM   4:54.91Y BB F
   31.86  1:07.60  1:45.15  2:21.56  3:04.11  3:46.81  4:22.00  4:54.91

(31.86) (35.74) (37.55) (36.41) (42.55) (42.70) (35.19) (32.91)

5 -12.15#  26B 4Men  13-14 200 Back   2:14.27Y BB F
   32.18  1:05.83  1:40.01  2:14.27

(32.18) (33.65) (34.18) (34.26)

  --- -1.06#  29B 10Men  13-14 100 Free     56.41Y BB F
   26.90    56.41

(26.90) (29.51)

1 -5.68#  34B 8Men  13-14 100 Fly   1:02.32Y BB F
   29.60  1:02.32

(29.60) (32.72)

3 -11.33#  36B 6Men  13-14 200 IM   2:19.32Y BB F
   30.47  1:05.86  1:46.72  2:19.32

(30.47) (35.39) (40.86) (32.60)

Maddie Kleypas  (16)  W  
3 -42.71#   1E 6Women 15 & Over 1000 Free  12:25.90Y BB F

   34.11  1:11.98  1:50.19  2:28.97  3:07.93  3:46.73  4:24.77  5:02.73

(34.11) (37.87) (38.21) (38.78) (38.96) (38.80) (38.04) (37.96)

 5:41.00  6:18.96  6:56.42  7:34.44  8:12.08  8:50.12  9:27.44 10:04.24

(38.27) (37.96) (37.46) (38.02) (37.64) (38.04) (37.32) (36.80)

10:40.57 11:16.93 11:51.72 12:25.90

(36.33) (36.36) (34.79) (34.18)
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Aggie Swim Club
College Station, Texas

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: GULF2013

MAC 2025 Great Goggled Gobbler Classic Meet -  14-Nov-25 to 16-Nov-25 Yards
Location: t -Michael D Holland Natatorium
Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Maddie Kleypas  (16)  W  

5 4.78#   3C 4Women 15 & Over 100 Breast   1:20.11Y B F
   37.77  1:20.11

(37.77) (42.34)

5 0.16#  10C 4Women 15 & Over 200 Fly   2:45.55Y B F
   35.16  1:18.16  2:03.64  2:45.55

(35.16) (43.00) (45.48) (41.91)

  --- 6.38#  11C 13Women 15 & Over 100 Back   1:12.64Y B F
   35.63  1:12.64

(35.63) (37.01)

4 5.22#  26C 5Women 15 & Over 200 Back   2:25.39Y BB F
   35.60  1:12.46  1:48.98  2:25.39

(35.60) (36.86) (36.52) (36.41)

7 6.18#  36C 2Women 15 & Over 200 IM   2:28.09Y BB F
   33.03  1:12.73  1:54.90  2:28.09

(33.03) (39.70) (42.17) (33.19)

6 25.68#  37C 3Women 15 & Over 500 Free   6:11.24Y BB F
   33.69  1:11.04  1:48.83  2:26.47  3:04.62  3:43.23  4:20.75  4:57.10

(33.69) (37.35) (37.79) (37.64) (38.15) (38.61) (37.52) (36.35)

 5:34.47  6:11.24

(37.37) (36.77)

Gregory Koutmos  (13)  M  
  --- 3.59#   3B 28Men  13-14 100 Breast   1:31.38Y F

   43.76  1:31.38

(43.76) (47.62)

  --- 0.51#   9B 22Men  13-14 50 Free     33.41Y F
  --- 6.23#  11B 26Men  13-14 100 Back   1:29.53Y F

   43.06  1:29.53

(43.06) (46.47)

Rakshana Kumar  (13)  W  
  --- -5.83#   3A 17Women  13-14 100 Breast   1:36.99Y F

   45.64  1:36.99

(45.64) (51.35)

  --- 1.13#   9A 21Women  13-14 50 Free     34.33Y F
  --- -2.91#  11A 20Women  13-14 100 Back   1:28.67Y F

   43.25  1:28.67

(43.25) (45.42)

  --- ---   #  26A 16Women  13-14 200 Back   3:04.33Y F
   42.70  1:28.88  2:16.70  3:04.33

(42.70) (46.18) (47.82) (47.63)

  --- -5.11#  29A 20Women  13-14 100 Free   1:17.43Y F
   36.72  1:17.43

(36.72) (40.71)
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Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: GULF2013

MAC 2025 Great Goggled Gobbler Classic Meet -  14-Nov-25 to 16-Nov-25 Yards
Location: t -Michael D Holland Natatorium
Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Rakshana Kumar  (13)  W  

  --- -20.62#  34A 14Women  13-14 100 Fly   1:33.82Y F
   43.20  1:33.82

(43.20) (50.62)

Kaegan Kutzenberger  (11)  M  
  --- ---   #  38D 25Men  11-12 100 Back   1:27.78Y F

   43.18  1:27.78

(43.18) (44.60)

  --- -3.93#  46J 18Men  11-12 100 Free   1:13.26Y F
   33.73  1:13.26

(33.73) (39.53)

  --- 0.03#  49J 23Men  11-12 50 Back     41.43Y F

Koen Kutzenberger  (9)  M  
  --- -5.59#  38B 19Men  9-10 100 Back   1:35.73Y B F

   45.50  1:35.73

(45.50) (50.23)

  --- 0.18#  39H 12Men  9-10 50 Fly     47.53Y F
  --- 0.93#  49H 19Men  9-10 50 Back     46.00Y B F

Mason Kutzenberger  (10)  M  
4 -0.77#  21H 5Men  9-10 100 IM   1:21.20Y BB F

   36.42  1:21.20

(36.42) (44.78)

3 -3.04#  24H 6Men  9-10 50 Breast     45.74Y BB F
3 -3.76#  25B 6Men  9-10 200 Free   2:35.41Y BB F

   34.82  1:15.29  1:56.60  2:35.41

(34.82) (40.47) (41.31) (38.81)

6 -3.32#  38B 3Men  9-10 100 Back   1:16.44Y A F
   36.82  1:16.44

(36.82) (39.62)

6 -9.74#  48B 3Men  9-10 100 Fly   1:26.10Y BB F
   38.82  1:26.10

(38.82) (47.28)

7 -16.79#  50B 2Men  9-10 200 IM   2:55.66Y BB F
   39.52  1:23.01  2:19.73  2:55.66

(39.52) (43.49) (56.72) (35.93)

Jaden Kwok  (17)  M  
4 -1.84#   2D 5Men 15 & Over 200 Free   1:47.78Y AA F

   24.85    52.39  1:20.03  1:47.78

(24.85) (27.54) (27.64) (27.75)

4 0.64#   9D 5Men 15 & Over 50 Free     22.42Y AA F
9 5.14#  10D 1Men 15 & Over 200 Fly   2:00.26Y AA F

   27.44    58.24  1:30.04  2:00.26

(27.44) (30.80) (31.80) (30.22)

Logan Kwok  (15)  M  
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Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: GULF2013

MAC 2025 Great Goggled Gobbler Classic Meet -  14-Nov-25 to 16-Nov-25 Yards
Location: t -Michael D Holland Natatorium
Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Logan Kwok  (15)  M  

3 1.09#   3D 6Men 15 & Over 100 Breast   1:05.53Y A F
   30.80  1:05.53

(30.80) (34.73)

  --- 0.29#   9D 13Men 15 & Over 50 Free     23.73Y A F
4 2.83#  11D 5Men 15 & Over 100 Back     55.94Y A F

   27.00    55.94

(27.00) (28.94)

Chris Lan  (14)  M  
1 -0.72#   3B 8Men  13-14 100 Breast   1:10.90Y BB F

   33.24  1:10.90

(33.24) (37.66)

  --- -10.04#  10B 12Men  13-14 200 Fly   2:32.17Y B F
   33.24  1:11.63  1:52.51  2:32.17

(33.24) (38.39) (40.88) (39.66)

  --- -4.63#  11B 9Men  13-14 100 Back   1:07.17Y B F
   32.41  1:07.17

(32.41) (34.76)

  --- -26.87#  12B 13Men  13-14 400 IM   5:12.38Y BB F
   33.12  1:09.75  1:50.51  2:31.61  3:14.77  3:58.14  4:36.19  5:12.38

(33.12) (36.63) (40.76) (41.10) (43.16) (43.37) (38.05) (36.19)

2 -12.06#  27B 7Men  13-14 200 Breast   2:35.37Y BB F
   35.66  1:15.12  1:55.34  2:35.37

(35.66) (39.46) (40.22) (40.03)

1 -5.79#  36B 8Men  13-14 200 IM   2:21.65Y BB F
   29.99  1:07.02  1:48.38  2:21.65

(29.99) (37.03) (41.36) (33.27)

  --- -31.40#  37B 13Men  13-14 500 Free   5:55.26Y BB F
   31.20  1:05.75  1:41.51  2:17.82  2:54.56  3:31.33  4:07.40  4:42.81

(31.20) (34.55) (35.76) (36.31) (36.74) (36.77) (36.07) (35.41)

 5:19.45  5:55.26

(36.64) (35.81)

Kyle Lau  (14)  M  
  --- -10.82#  26B 26Men  13-14 200 Back   3:10.16Y F

   44.24  1:32.82  2:23.23  3:10.16

(44.24) (48.58) (50.41) (46.93)

  --- -2.46#  29B 27Men  13-14 100 Free   1:15.41Y F
   37.23  1:15.41

(37.23) (38.18)

  --- -23.34#  36B 17Men  13-14 200 IM   3:14.50Y F
   45.50  1:33.83  2:32.22  3:14.50

(45.50) (48.33) (58.39) (42.28)

Fae Liu  (11)  W  
6 0.02#  20I 3Women  11-12 50 Free     28.63Y A F
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Aggie Swim Club
College Station, Texas

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: GULF2013

MAC 2025 Great Goggled Gobbler Classic Meet -  14-Nov-25 to 16-Nov-25 Yards
Location: t -Michael D Holland Natatorium
Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Fae Liu  (11)  W  

1 ---   #  22A 8Women  11-12 200 Back   2:41.28Y BB F
   37.65  1:18.84  2:00.31  2:41.28

(37.65) (41.19) (41.47) (40.97)

  --- -2.64#  24I 13Women  11-12 50 Breast     39.28Y BB F
2 -5.03#  38C 7Women  11-12 100 Back   1:14.00Y BB F

   35.88  1:14.00

(35.88) (38.12)

3 -0.04#  39I 6Women  11-12 50 Fly     31.42Y A F
2 ---   #  40A 7Women  11-12 200 Breast   2:58.77Y BB F

   41.38  1:27.22  2:13.05  2:58.77

(41.38) (45.84) (45.83) (45.72)

  --- -0.91#  49I 9Women  11-12 50 Back     34.62Y BB F

Trinidad Luco  (14)  W  
  --- 2.37#   2A 20Women  13-14 200 Free   2:48.92Y F

   39.08  1:23.00  2:07.45  2:48.92

(39.08) (43.92) (44.45) (41.47)

  --- -3.24#   3A 19Women  13-14 100 Breast   1:52.89Y F
   53.38  1:52.89

(53.38) (59.51)

  --- -0.09#   9A 25Women  13-14 50 Free     35.96Y F
  --- 5.37#  11A 21Women  13-14 100 Back   1:32.15Y F

   43.31  1:32.15

(43.31) (48.84)

  --- 1.51#  26A 17Women  13-14 200 Back   3:08.85Y F
   44.42  1:32.29  2:20.74  3:08.85

(44.42) (47.87) (48.45) (48.11)

  --- 5.45#  29A 21Women  13-14 100 Free   1:22.46Y F
   38.86  1:22.46

(38.86) (43.60)

  --- -1.13#  36A 18Women  13-14 200 IM   3:30.22Y F
   51.01  1:41.67  2:43.86  3:30.22

(51.01) (50.66) (1:02.19) (46.36)

  --- ---   #  37A 13Women  13-14 500 Free   7:25.52Y F
   43.05  1:25.64  2:10.01  2:55.90  3:41.22  4:27.28  5:12.56  5:59.79

(43.05) (42.59) (44.37) (45.89) (45.32) (46.06) (45.28) (47.23)

 6:44.14  7:25.52

(44.35) (41.38)

William Luo  (18)  M  
4 7.39#  27D 5Men 15 & Over 200 Breast   2:19.87Y BB F

   31.14  1:06.31  1:43.13  2:19.87

(31.14) (35.17) (36.82) (36.74)

9 3.93#  36D 1Men 15 & Over 200 IM   2:04.67Y A F
   27.99    58.53  1:35.54  2:04.67

(27.99) (30.54) (37.01) (29.13)
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MAC 2025 Great Goggled Gobbler Classic Meet -  14-Nov-25 to 16-Nov-25 Yards
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Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
William Luo  (18)  M  

1 13.73#  37D 8Men 15 & Over 500 Free   5:23.29Y BB F
   28.33  1:00.05  1:32.65  2:06.02  2:39.21  3:12.33  3:45.39  4:18.09

(28.33) (31.72) (32.60) (33.37) (33.19) (33.12) (33.06) (32.70)

 4:51.11  5:23.29

(33.02) (32.18)

Mindi Ly  (13)  W  
4 -20.99#   1C 5Women  13-14 1000 Free  11:51.42Y A F

   31.92  1:06.37  1:41.89  2:17.57  2:53.40  3:29.52  4:05.46  4:41.97

(31.92) (34.45) (35.52) (35.68) (35.83) (36.12) (35.94) (36.51)

 5:18.08  5:54.04  6:30.15  7:06.15  7:42.06  8:17.77  8:53.76  9:29.31

(36.11) (35.96) (36.11) (36.00) (35.91) (35.71) (35.99) (35.55)

10:05.19 10:41.07 11:17.01 11:51.42

(35.88) (35.88) (35.94) (34.41)

5 -10.74#  10A 4Women  13-14 200 Fly   2:29.79Y BB F
   33.98  1:12.50  1:51.23  2:29.79

(33.98) (38.52) (38.73) (38.56)

2 0.36#  11A 7Women  13-14 100 Back   1:10.18Y BB F
   34.78  1:10.18

(34.78) (35.40)

7 11.83#  12A 2Women  13-14 400 IM   5:14.85Y BB F
   35.53  1:15.51  1:56.31  2:36.26  3:18.35  4:01.25  4:38.54  5:14.85

(35.53) (39.98) (40.80) (39.95) (42.09) (42.90) (37.29) (36.31)

2 -1.98#  26A 7Women  13-14 200 Back   2:26.46Y BB F
   36.69  1:14.04  1:50.52  2:26.46

(36.69) (37.35) (36.48) (35.94)

7 -2.09#  34A 2Women  13-14 100 Fly   1:07.55Y BB F
   32.35  1:07.55

(32.35) (35.20)

9 -6.27#  36A 1Women  13-14 200 IM   2:21.24Y A F
   31.54  1:08.55  1:47.52  2:21.24

(31.54) (37.01) (38.97) (33.72)

Willy MacKay  (11)  M  
  --- ---   #  13D 19Men  11-12 100 Breast   1:29.43Y B F

   43.60  1:29.43

(43.60) (45.83)

  --- -0.53#  20J 19Men  11-12 50 Free     31.20Y B F
5 ---   #  22B 4Men  11-12 200 Back   2:42.09Y B F

   38.80  1:19.87  2:02.18  2:42.09

(38.80) (41.07) (42.31) (39.91)

  --- ---   #  38D 9Men  11-12 100 Back   1:13.62Y BB F
   36.39  1:13.62

(36.39) (37.23)
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PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Willy MacKay  (11)  M  

3 ---   #  48D 6Men  11-12 100 Fly   1:20.68Y B F
   37.46  1:20.68

(37.46) (43.22)

  --- ---   #  50D 10Men  11-12 200 IM   2:48.41Y B F
   40.13  1:22.25  2:12.15  2:48.41

(40.13) (42.12) (49.90) (36.26)

Edward Mai  (14)  M  
  --- 1.28#  26B 15Men  13-14 200 Back   2:28.53Y B F

   34.14  1:11.73  1:49.87  2:28.53

(34.14) (37.59) (38.14) (38.66)

  --- -7.19#  34B 16Men  13-14 100 Fly   1:11.02Y F
   32.55  1:11.02

(32.55) (38.47)

  --- -9.63#  37B 16Men  13-14 500 Free   6:08.10Y B F
   31.05  1:07.06  1:44.48  2:22.46  3:00.47  3:38.54  4:16.17  4:54.36

(31.05) (36.01) (37.42) (37.98) (38.01) (38.07) (37.63) (38.19)

 5:32.02  6:08.10

(37.66) (36.08)

Kolby Martin  (17)  M  
9 0.79#   1F 1Men 15 & Over 1000 Free  10:02.25Y AA F

   26.57    56.27  1:27.22  1:57.75  2:28.52  2:59.25  3:30.27  4:00.76

(26.57) (29.70) (30.95) (30.53) (30.77) (30.73) (31.02) (30.49)

 4:31.78  5:02.75  5:32.25  6:02.42  6:32.90  7:03.92  7:35.04  8:05.18

(31.02) (30.97) (29.50) (30.17) (30.48) (31.02) (31.12) (30.14)

 8:35.10  9:04.73  9:34.23 10:02.25

(29.92) (29.63) (29.50) (28.02)

5 4.20#   2D 4Men 15 & Over 200 Free   1:46.28Y AA F
   24.51    51.29  1:18.70  1:46.28

(24.51) (26.78) (27.41) (27.58)

5 4.42#   3D 4Men 15 & Over 100 Breast   1:00.46Y AA F
   28.64  1:00.46

(28.64) (31.82)

7 0.20#   4D 2Men 15 & Over 50 Fly     24.06Y F
  --- 2.25#  11D 9Men 15 & Over 100 Back     57.98Y BB F

   27.62    57.98

(27.62) (30.36)

6 15.41#  27D 3Men 15 & Over 200 Breast   2:18.47Y A F
   31.74  1:07.99  1:43.44  2:18.47

(31.74) (36.25) (35.45) (35.03)

7 2.76#  29D 2Men 15 & Over 100 Free     49.86Y A F
   23.67    49.86

(23.67) (26.19)

Kormick Mason  (9)  M  
  --- -1.10#  20H 20Men  9-10 50 Free     37.98Y B F
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PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Kormick Mason  (9)  M  

  --- -1.80#  24H 12Men  9-10 50 Breast     51.70Y B F

Kyle Matusek  (13)  M  
  --- -14.36#  26B 24Men  13-14 200 Back   2:48.73Y F

---  1:22.88  2:06.07  2:48.73

--- (1:22.88) (43.19) (42.66)

  --- -7.65#  34B 20Men  13-14 100 Fly   1:19.85Y F
   35.98  1:19.85

(35.98) (43.87)

  --- ---   #  36B   ---Men  13-14 200 IM   2:48.06Y DQ F
   36.75  1:20.44  2:14.14  2:48.06

(36.75) (43.69) (53.70) (33.92)

Noah Melton  (14)  M  
  --- -4.29#   3B 25Men  13-14 100 Breast   1:27.79Y F

   42.26  1:27.79

(42.26) (45.53)

  --- -0.80#  11B 21Men  13-14 100 Back   1:18.58Y F
   37.40  1:18.58

(37.40) (41.18)

  --- -5.24#  12B 22Men  13-14 400 IM   5:58.49Y F
   39.08  1:26.46  2:13.15  2:59.26  3:49.22  4:39.08  5:19.91  5:58.49

(39.08) (47.38) (46.69) (46.11) (49.96) (49.86) (40.83) (38.58)

  --- -15.43#  27B 22Men  13-14 200 Breast   3:14.64Y F
   43.69  1:33.02  2:24.39  3:14.64

(43.69) (49.33) (51.37) (50.25)

  --- -2.57#  29B 24Men  13-14 100 Free   1:07.87Y F
   31.72  1:07.87

(31.72) (36.15)

  --- -2.80#  36B 13Men  13-14 200 IM   2:48.29Y F
   37.73  1:21.77  2:12.96  2:48.29

(37.73) (44.04) (51.19) (35.33)

  --- -34.03#  37B 22Men  13-14 500 Free   6:40.36Y F
   33.08  1:12.11  1:53.25  2:34.06  3:15.98  3:58.04  4:39.30  5:21.02

(33.08) (39.03) (41.14) (40.81) (41.92) (42.06) (41.26) (41.72)

 6:01.75  6:40.36

(40.73) (38.61)

Chloe Milanes  (14)  W  
2 -27.52#   1C 7Women  13-14 1000 Free  12:01.76Y A F

   31.92  1:07.90  1:44.42  2:21.48  2:57.86  3:33.03  4:08.92  4:45.11

(31.92) (35.98) (36.52) (37.06) (36.38) (35.17) (35.89) (36.19)

 5:21.27  5:57.94  6:34.31  7:10.87  7:47.98  8:24.57  9:01.23  9:37.49

(36.16) (36.67) (36.37) (36.56) (37.11) (36.59) (36.66) (36.26)

10:13.19 10:50.31 11:25.74 12:01.76

(35.70) (37.12) (35.43) (36.02)
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PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Chloe Milanes  (14)  W  

  --- ---   #   3A   ---Women  13-14 100 Breast   1:22.00Y DQ F
   38.86  1:22.00

(38.86) (43.14)

6 6.56#  10A 3Women  13-14 200 Fly   2:28.82Y BB F
   32.88  1:09.97  1:49.04  2:28.82

(32.88) (37.09) (39.07) (39.78)

6 4.71#  11A 3Women  13-14 100 Back   1:07.88Y BB F
   33.10  1:07.88

(33.10) (34.78)

5 0.16#  26A 4Women  13-14 200 Back   2:19.85Y A F
   32.81  1:08.53  1:44.57  2:19.85

(32.81) (35.72) (36.04) (35.28)

7 0.92#  36A 2Women  13-14 200 IM   2:24.27Y A F
   30.28  1:06.96  1:50.34  2:24.27

(30.28) (36.68) (43.38) (33.93)

7 2.24#  37A 2Women  13-14 500 Free   5:50.39Y A F
   32.07  1:07.50  1:44.30  2:20.17  2:56.58  3:33.10  4:08.37  4:43.92

(32.07) (35.43) (36.80) (35.87) (36.41) (36.52) (35.27) (35.55)

 5:18.95  5:50.39

(35.03) (31.44)

Gabby Mills  (14)  W  
  --- -4.27#   2A 19Women  13-14 200 Free   2:36.16Y F

   37.08  1:17.01  1:56.35  2:36.16

(37.08) (39.93) (39.34) (39.81)

  --- -1.12#   9A 24Women  13-14 50 Free     34.61Y F
  --- ---   #  11A   ---Women  13-14 100 Back   1:22.78Y DQ F

   41.51  1:22.78

(41.51) (41.27)

  --- -2.07#  26A 15Women  13-14 200 Back   2:59.74Y F
   42.66  1:28.06  2:11.10  2:59.74

(42.66) (45.40) (43.04) (48.64)

  --- -11.93#  34A 13Women  13-14 100 Fly   1:25.40Y F
   40.52  1:25.40

(40.52) (44.88)

  --- -6.09#  36A 16Women  13-14 200 IM   2:55.98Y F
   40.34  1:24.10  2:16.83  2:55.98

(40.34) (43.76) (52.73) (39.15)

Molly Montier  (12)  W  
  --- -3.58#  20I 27Women  11-12 50 Free     34.95Y F
  --- -5.13#  21I 30Women  11-12 100 IM   1:31.55Y F

   40.60  1:31.55

(40.60) (50.95)
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MAC 2025 Great Goggled Gobbler Classic Meet -  14-Nov-25 to 16-Nov-25 Yards
Location: t -Michael D Holland Natatorium
Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Molly Montier  (12)  W  

  --- -7.64#  22A 13Women  11-12 200 Back   2:59.89Y F
   42.17  1:27.62  2:14.29  2:59.89

(42.17) (45.45) (46.67) (45.60)

Mel Nan  (9)  M  
  --- ---   #  13B   ---Men  9-10 100 Breast   1:42.13Y DQ F

   48.73  1:42.13

(48.73) (53.40)

  --- -1.06#  21H 13Men  9-10 100 IM   1:28.78Y BB F
   40.68  1:28.78

(40.68) (48.10)

  --- ---   #  25B 13Men  9-10 200 Free   2:55.40Y B F
   38.69  1:23.96  2:10.13  2:55.40

(38.69) (45.27) (46.17) (45.27)

  --- ---   #  38B 9Men  9-10 100 Back   1:23.01Y BB F
   40.05  1:23.01

(40.05) (42.96)

5 ---   #  48B 4Men  9-10 100 Fly   1:40.55Y B F
   45.98  1:40.55

(45.98) (54.57)

  --- -0.17#  49H 9Men  9-10 50 Back     40.14Y BB F

Lorcan O'Brien  (17)  M  
2 ---   #  26D 7Men 15 & Over 200 Back   2:21.41Y B F

   33.87  1:09.45  1:47.15  2:21.41

(33.87) (35.58) (37.70) (34.26)

  --- -0.38#  29D 10Men 15 & Over 100 Free     52.86Y BB F
   25.30    52.86

(25.30) (27.56)

6 ---   #  35D 3Men 15 & Over 50 Breast     29.74Y F
4 9.07#  36D 5Men 15 & Over 200 IM   2:15.88Y BB F

   30.22  1:08.27  1:45.32  2:15.88

(30.22) (38.05) (37.05) (30.56)

Charlie Pang  (9)  M  
1 -1.21#  13B 8Men  9-10 100 Breast   1:38.04Y BB F

   47.02  1:38.04

(47.02) (51.02)

  --- ---   #  20H 18Men  9-10 50 Free     37.78Y B F
  --- ---   #  25B 17Men  9-10 200 Free   3:05.83Y B F

   42.37  1:31.08  2:21.18  3:05.83

(42.37) (48.71) (50.10) (44.65)

  --- -17.68#  38B 11Men  9-10 100 Back   1:27.21Y BB F
   40.98  1:27.21

(40.98) (46.23)

  --- 1.24#  39H 10Men  9-10 50 Fly     46.04Y B F
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Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: GULF2013

MAC 2025 Great Goggled Gobbler Classic Meet -  14-Nov-25 to 16-Nov-25 Yards
Location: t -Michael D Holland Natatorium
Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Charlie Pang  (9)  M  

3 -13.41#  50B 6Men  9-10 200 IM   3:17.15Y B F
   49.12  1:39.05  2:32.67  3:17.15

(49.12) (49.93) (53.62) (44.48)

Howard Pang  (14)  M  
  --- -59.07#   1D 16Men  13-14 1000 Free  11:25.76Y BB F

   29.62  1:02.99  1:37.65  2:12.22  2:47.23  3:21.69  3:56.72  4:31.37

(29.62) (33.37) (34.66) (34.57) (35.01) (34.46) (35.03) (34.65)

 5:05.98  5:40.37  6:15.07  6:50.18  7:25.25  7:59.76  8:34.31  9:08.69

(34.61) (34.39) (34.70) (35.11) (35.07) (34.51) (34.55) (34.38)

 9:43.68 10:18.38 10:52.94 11:25.76

(34.99) (34.70) (34.56) (32.82)

4 -4.50#   2B 5Men  13-14 200 Free   2:01.04Y A F
   28.38  1:00.00  1:31.05  2:01.04

(28.38) (31.62) (31.05) (29.99)

  --- -0.02#   3B 9Men  13-14 100 Breast   1:10.92Y BB F
   34.05  1:10.92

(34.05) (36.87)

9 0.03#   9B 1Men  13-14 50 Free     24.61Y A F
  --- -11.85#  10B 13Men  13-14 200 Fly   2:34.10Y B F

   33.29  1:12.52  1:53.48  2:34.10

(33.29) (39.23) (40.96) (40.62)

4 -3.60#  26B 5Men  13-14 200 Back   2:16.30Y BB F
   32.58  1:06.64  1:41.93  2:16.30

(32.58) (34.06) (35.29) (34.37)

  --- 6.12#  27B 9Men  13-14 200 Breast   2:38.75Y BB F
   36.06  1:15.96  1:57.42  2:38.75

(36.06) (39.90) (41.46) (41.33)

1 -25.97#  37B 8Men  13-14 500 Free   5:34.84Y BB F
   30.24  1:04.49  1:38.96  2:12.74  2:46.89  3:20.75  3:55.13  4:29.55

(30.24) (34.25) (34.47) (33.78) (34.15) (33.86) (34.38) (34.42)

 5:03.09  5:34.84

(33.54) (31.75)

Neal Pang  (18)  M  
4 -20.09#   1F 5Men 15 & Over 1000 Free  10:36.80Y A F

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

--- --- --- 10:36.80

--- --- --- (10:36.80)

1 3.88#   2D 8Men 15 & Over 200 Free   1:51.08Y A F
--- --- ---  1:51.08

--- --- --- (1:51.08)
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MAC 2025 Great Goggled Gobbler Classic Meet -  14-Nov-25 to 16-Nov-25 Yards
Location: t -Michael D Holland Natatorium
Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Neal Pang  (18)  M  

6 3.26#   3D 3Men 15 & Over 100 Breast   1:00.41Y AA F
   28.65  1:00.41

(28.65) (31.76)

  --- 0.51#   9D 10Men 15 & Over 50 Free     23.37Y A F
9 18.29#  12D 1Men 15 & Over 400 IM   4:29.06Y A F

   28.04  1:01.08  1:36.98  2:11.62  2:48.24  3:25.98  3:58.25  4:29.06

(28.04) (33.04) (35.90) (34.64) (36.62) (37.74) (32.27) (30.81)

7 13.34#  27D 2Men 15 & Over 200 Breast   2:18.32Y A F
   32.01  1:08.18  1:43.69  2:18.32

(32.01) (36.17) (35.51) (34.63)

4 1.57#  29D 5Men 15 & Over 100 Free     50.99Y A F
   24.70    50.99

(24.70) (26.29)

5 12.37#  37D 4Men 15 & Over 500 Free   5:13.28Y BB F
   27.28    58.00  1:29.84  2:02.53  2:34.62  3:06.54  3:38.73  4:10.95

(27.28) (30.72) (31.84) (32.69) (32.09) (31.92) (32.19) (32.22)

 4:42.66  5:13.28

(31.71) (30.62)

Avril Perez Primera  (12)  W  
  --- -2.64#  13C 31Women  11-12 100 Breast   1:38.51Y F

   46.68  1:38.51

(46.68) (51.83)

  --- -1.09#  20I 30Women  11-12 50 Free     36.61Y F
  --- ---   #  22A 17Women  11-12 200 Back   3:04.15Y F

   44.47  1:29.88  2:17.30  3:04.15

(44.47) (45.41) (47.42) (46.85)

  --- -7.56#  38C 17Women  11-12 100 Back   1:23.87Y B F
   41.49  1:23.87

(41.49) (42.38)

  --- -11.03#  46I 30Women  11-12 100 Free   1:18.37Y F
   37.86  1:18.37

(37.86) (40.51)

  --- ---   #  48C   ---Women  11-12 100 Fly NS F

Pier Perotto  (15)  M  
  --- ---   #   1F 15Men 15 & Over 1000 Free  11:33.07Y BB F

   31.21  1:05.72  1:40.92  2:16.22  2:51.71  3:27.04  4:02.09  4:36.83

(31.21) (34.51) (35.20) (35.30) (35.49) (35.33) (35.05) (34.74)

 5:11.68  5:47.15  6:22.55  6:57.61  7:33.16  8:08.29  8:43.69  9:18.63

(34.85) (35.47) (35.40) (35.06) (35.55) (35.13) (35.40) (34.94)

 9:53.35 10:27.49 11:01.13 11:33.07

(34.72) (34.14) (33.64) (31.94)

  --- -0.01#   3D 25Men 15 & Over 100 Breast   1:17.89Y F
   37.13  1:17.89

(37.13) (40.76)
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PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Pier Perotto  (15)  M  

  --- -9.72#  10D 12Men 15 & Over 200 Fly   2:26.67Y B F
   32.21  1:09.83  1:48.27  2:26.67

(32.21) (37.62) (38.44) (38.40)

  --- 3.18#  11D 21Men 15 & Over 100 Back   1:05.59Y B F
   32.04  1:05.59

(32.04) (33.55)

  --- -8.98#  27D 16Men 15 & Over 200 Breast   2:44.72Y B F
   37.85  1:19.85  2:02.39  2:44.72

(37.85) (42.00) (42.54) (42.33)

  --- 2.11#  36D 13Men 15 & Over 200 IM   2:21.53Y B F
   30.78  1:06.33  1:48.76  2:21.53

(30.78) (35.55) (42.43) (32.77)

  --- 5.15#  37D 10Men 15 & Over 500 Free   5:28.38Y BB F
   29.34  1:01.04  1:33.87  2:07.53  2:40.65  3:14.53  3:48.38  4:22.30

(29.34) (31.70) (32.83) (33.66) (33.12) (33.88) (33.85) (33.92)

 4:55.81  5:28.38

(33.51) (32.57)

Cooper Poage  (16)  M  
  --- 2.99#   2D 11Men 15 & Over 200 Free   1:55.33Y A F

   26.04    54.98  1:25.03  1:55.33

(26.04) (28.94) (30.05) (30.30)

  --- ---   #   9D 17Men 15 & Over 50 Free     24.29Y BB F
  --- ---   #  11D 19Men 15 & Over 100 Back   1:03.63Y B F

   30.59  1:03.63

(30.59) (33.04)

Joseph Quave  (16)  M  
3 -30.71#   1F 6Men 15 & Over 1000 Free  10:38.46Y A F

   28.27    59.43  1:31.13  2:03.13  2:35.12  3:07.28  3:39.66  4:11.99

(28.27) (31.16) (31.70) (32.00) (31.99) (32.16) (32.38) (32.33)

 4:44.74  5:16.84  5:49.34  6:21.57  6:53.98  7:26.21  7:58.19  8:30.26

(32.75) (32.10) (32.50) (32.23) (32.41) (32.23) (31.98) (32.07)

 9:02.83  9:35.17 10:06.98 10:38.46

(32.57) (32.34) (31.81) (31.48)

  --- 1.66#   2D 12Men 15 & Over 200 Free   1:55.60Y A F
   26.04    54.81  1:24.96  1:55.60

(26.04) (28.77) (30.15) (30.64)

3 -12.03#  10D 6Men 15 & Over 200 Fly   2:16.11Y BB F
   29.39  1:03.92  1:41.16  2:16.11

(29.39) (34.53) (37.24) (34.95)

  --- 3.75#  11D 20Men 15 & Over 100 Back   1:04.71Y B F
   30.81  1:04.71

(30.81) (33.90)

Juliette Quave  (16)  W  
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Location: t -Michael D Holland Natatorium
Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Juliette Quave  (16)  W  

4 10.51#   1E 5Women 15 & Over 1000 Free  12:07.59Y BB F
   32.69  1:08.54  1:45.34  2:22.11  2:58.41  3:35.07  4:11.91  4:48.23

(32.69) (35.85) (36.80) (36.77) (36.30) (36.66) (36.84) (36.32)

 5:25.12  6:01.63  6:38.43  7:15.27  7:51.96  8:28.69  9:05.38  9:41.93

(36.89) (36.51) (36.80) (36.84) (36.69) (36.73) (36.69) (36.55)

10:18.71 10:55.57 11:31.99 12:07.59

(36.78) (36.86) (36.42) (35.60)

3 3.93#   3C 6Women 15 & Over 100 Breast   1:23.50Y B F
   39.91  1:23.50

(39.91) (43.59)

  --- 1.24#   9C 11Women 15 & Over 50 Free     29.39Y BB F
  --- -16.65#  10C 9Women 15 & Over 200 Fly   2:59.18Y F

   38.92  1:24.66  2:11.56  2:59.18

(38.92) (45.74) (46.90) (47.62)

Mellysa Rangel  (11)  W  
  --- -14.52#  13C 22Women  11-12 100 Breast   1:33.41Y B F

   44.62  1:33.41

(44.62) (48.79)

2 ---   #  19A 7Women  11-12 200 Fly   2:53.37Y B F
   38.55  1:23.04  2:09.00  2:53.37

(38.55) (44.49) (45.96) (44.37)

  --- -6.84#  24I 24Women  11-12 50 Breast     44.55Y F
  --- 0.08#  39I 16Women  11-12 50 Fly     34.67Y B F
  --- -6.91#  46I 17Women  11-12 100 Free   1:07.44Y BB F

   32.43  1:07.44

(32.43) (35.01)

  --- -0.32#  49I 12Women  11-12 50 Back     35.74Y BB F

Teo Rech Domingues  (14)  M  
  --- 0.65#   3B 19Men  13-14 100 Breast   1:23.10Y F

   39.66  1:23.10

(39.66) (43.44)

  --- 0.81#   9B 15Men  13-14 50 Free     29.26Y B F
  --- -16.92#  11B 16Men  13-14 100 Back   1:12.73Y F

   35.49  1:12.73

(35.49) (37.24)

  --- -19.27#  27B 19Men  13-14 200 Breast   3:03.31Y F
   40.10  1:27.20  2:15.55  3:03.31

(40.10) (47.10) (48.35) (47.76)

  --- 0.35#  29B 21Men  13-14 100 Free   1:04.01Y B F
   30.83  1:04.01

(30.83) (33.18)

  --- 0.82#  34B 21Men  13-14 100 Fly   1:20.86Y F
   38.37  1:20.86

(38.37) (42.49)
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PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Mason Reed  (13)  M  

  --- -9.02#   2B 26Men  13-14 200 Free   2:35.54Y F
   36.49  1:16.10  1:56.19  2:35.54

(36.49) (39.61) (40.09) (39.35)

  --- 1.22#   3B 22Men  13-14 100 Breast   1:24.14Y F
   41.13  1:24.14

(41.13) (43.01)

  --- 1.21#   9B 24Men  13-14 50 Free     35.61Y F
  --- -5.78#  11B 25Men  13-14 100 Back   1:24.45Y F

   42.55  1:24.45

(42.55) (41.90)

  --- 4.22#  27B 18Men  13-14 200 Breast   3:03.09Y F
   44.08  1:32.45  2:19.72  3:03.09

(44.08) (48.37) (47.27) (43.37)

  --- 0.98#  29B 28Men  13-14 100 Free   1:16.85Y F
   37.32  1:16.85

(37.32) (39.53)

  --- -6.72#  36B 14Men  13-14 200 IM   2:49.25Y F
   39.74  1:22.62  2:09.41  2:49.25

(39.74) (42.88) (46.79) (39.84)

  --- -19.21#  37B 25Men  13-14 500 Free   6:46.08Y F
   37.25  1:17.57  1:59.07  2:40.79  3:22.32  4:03.78  4:45.62  5:27.19

(37.25) (40.32) (41.50) (41.72) (41.53) (41.46) (41.84) (41.57)

 6:07.45  6:46.08

(40.26) (38.63)

Brooklyn Reeves  (10)  W  
5 -34.84#  38A 4Women  9-10 100 Back   1:20.97Y A F

   39.73  1:20.97

(39.73) (41.24)

5 -42.21#  46G 4Women  9-10 100 Free   1:12.74Y BB F
   34.68  1:12.74

(34.68) (38.06)

7 ---   #  48A 2Women  9-10 100 Fly   1:21.34Y A F
   38.04  1:21.34

(38.04) (43.30)

Cameron Reeves  (14)  M  
  --- ---   #   1D 12Men  13-14 1000 Free  11:11.19Y A F

   28.54  1:00.08  1:34.69  2:08.65  2:42.69  3:16.67  3:51.29  4:25.54

(28.54) (31.54) (34.61) (33.96) (34.04) (33.98) (34.62) (34.25)

 5:00.55  5:34.17  6:08.70  6:43.06  7:16.74  7:51.24  8:25.06  8:59.51

(35.01) (33.62) (34.53) (34.36) (33.68) (34.50) (33.82) (34.45)

 9:33.59 10:08.29 10:41.09 11:11.19

(34.08) (34.70) (32.80) (30.10)
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PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Cameron Reeves  (14)  M  

  --- -5.36#   2B 12Men  13-14 200 Free   2:05.22Y BB F
   28.55  1:00.49  1:33.38  2:05.22

(28.55) (31.94) (32.89) (31.84)

3 1.69#  11B 6Men  13-14 100 Back   1:03.53Y BB F
   31.13  1:03.53

(31.13) (32.40)

  --- -63.34#  12B 11Men  13-14 400 IM   5:00.99Y BB F
   32.22  1:10.47  1:48.21  2:24.21  3:08.67  3:52.70  4:28.16  5:00.99

(32.22) (38.25) (37.74) (36.00) (44.46) (44.03) (35.46) (32.83)

  --- -18.27#  27B 12Men  13-14 200 Breast   2:45.60Y B F
   37.51  1:20.57  2:03.80  2:45.60

(37.51) (43.06) (43.23) (41.80)

  --- 0.86#  34B 15Men  13-14 100 Fly   1:07.14Y B F
   31.34  1:07.14

(31.34) (35.80)

  --- 0.11#  36B 9Men  13-14 200 IM   2:23.27Y BB F
   31.58  1:07.92  1:50.33  2:23.27

(31.58) (36.34) (42.41) (32.94)

Eden Rice  (13)  W  
  --- 2.43#   3A 16Women  13-14 100 Breast   1:34.20Y F

   45.13  1:34.20

(45.13) (49.07)

  --- 0.79#   9A 22Women  13-14 50 Free     34.35Y F
  --- ---   #  11A 17Women  13-14 100 Back   1:20.96Y F

   39.46  1:20.96

(39.46) (41.50)

  --- -0.02#  29A 19Women  13-14 100 Free   1:13.16Y F
   35.23  1:13.16

(35.23) (37.93)

  --- 0.49#  34A 11Women  13-14 100 Fly   1:20.24Y F
   37.13  1:20.24

(37.13) (43.11)

  --- ---   #  36A 15Women  13-14 200 IM   2:55.49Y F
   37.01 ---  2:14.32  2:55.49

(37.01) --- (2:14.32) (41.17)

Vicky Robinson  (13)  W  
7 -32.07#   1C 2Women  13-14 1000 Free  11:21.81Y AA F

   30.78  1:04.97  1:39.36  2:13.76  2:48.66  3:23.27  3:57.81  4:32.97

(30.78) (34.19) (34.39) (34.40) (34.90) (34.61) (34.54) (35.16)

 5:07.10  5:41.75  6:16.28  6:50.44  7:25.36  8:00.15  8:34.68  9:09.35

(34.13) (34.65) (34.53) (34.16) (34.92) (34.79) (34.53) (34.67)

 9:43.91 10:18.03 10:51.56 11:21.81

(34.56) (34.12) (33.53) (30.25)
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PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Vicky Robinson  (13)  W  

5 1.37#   3A 4Women  13-14 100 Breast   1:17.56Y BB F
   36.74  1:17.56

(36.74) (40.82)

9 -1.42#  10A 1Women  13-14 200 Fly   2:24.57Y A F
   31.88  1:09.74  1:47.63  2:24.57

(31.88) (37.86) (37.89) (36.94)

9 -2.11#  12A 1Women  13-14 400 IM   4:58.66Y AA F
   32.40  1:09.43  1:46.97  2:23.57  3:07.08  3:50.76  4:25.30  4:58.66

(32.40) (37.03) (37.54) (36.60) (43.51) (43.68) (34.54) (33.36)

6 1.40#  26A 3Women  13-14 200 Back   2:18.16Y A F
   33.11  1:08.21  1:43.79  2:18.16

(33.11) (35.10) (35.58) (34.37)

6 -9.13#  27A 3Women  13-14 200 Breast   2:44.07Y BB F
   37.70  1:20.36  2:03.00  2:44.07

(37.70) (42.66) (42.64) (41.07)

7 1.78#  29A 2Women  13-14 100 Free     58.87Y A F
   28.52    58.87

(28.52) (30.35)

Fallon Rockett  (10)  W  
  --- -7.93#  13A 20Women  9-10 100 Breast   1:53.68Y B F

   54.09  1:53.68

(54.09) (59.59)

  --- 2.11#  20G 23Women  9-10 50 Free     38.77Y B F
  --- 2.89#  21G 26Women  9-10 100 IM   1:39.90Y B F

   47.78  1:39.90

(47.78) (52.12)

  --- -4.69#  38A 14Women  9-10 100 Back   1:35.26Y B F
   45.88  1:35.26

(45.88) (49.38)

  --- ---   #  48A 13Women  9-10 100 Fly   1:58.90Y F
   56.94  1:58.90

(56.94) (1:01.96)

  --- -19.70#  50A 12Women  9-10 200 IM   3:32.56Y B F
   54.24  1:45.76  2:45.26  3:32.56

(54.24) (51.52) (59.50) (47.30)

Brock Rother  (18)  M  
  --- 2.97#   3D 12Men 15 & Over 100 Breast   1:10.09Y B F

   33.23  1:10.09

(33.23) (36.86)

  --- -20.10#  10D 10Men 15 & Over 200 Fly   2:21.82Y B F
   30.76  1:06.28  1:44.35  2:21.82

(30.76) (35.52) (38.07) (37.47)
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Aggie Swim Club [AGS-GU]    Coach: Henry & Shannon Clark

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Brock Rother  (18)  M  

  --- 13.06#  12D 9Men 15 & Over 400 IM   4:50.30Y BB F
   29.98  1:05.17  1:42.01  2:17.60  3:01.55  3:44.42  4:17.79  4:50.30

(29.98) (35.19) (36.84) (35.59) (43.95) (42.87) (33.37) (32.51)

  --- 4.36#  27D 10Men 15 & Over 200 Breast   2:36.48Y B F
   34.13  1:13.83  1:54.85  2:36.48

(34.13) (39.70) (41.02) (41.63)

3 1.82#  34D 6Men 15 & Over 100 Fly     58.53Y BB F
   27.40    58.53

(27.40) (31.13)

  --- 4.53#  37D 9Men 15 & Over 500 Free   5:26.05Y BB F
   28.32  1:00.05  1:32.77  2:05.71  2:38.37  3:11.60  3:45.12  4:18.57

(28.32) (31.73) (32.72) (32.94) (32.66) (33.23) (33.52) (33.45)

 4:53.31  5:26.05

(34.74) (32.74)

Jayden Shim  (13)  M  
  --- -77.74#   1D 14Men  13-14 1000 Free  11:16.81Y A F

   29.98  1:03.20  1:37.64  2:12.26  2:46.68  3:22.09  3:56.50  4:30.75

(29.98) (33.22) (34.44) (34.62) (34.42) (35.41) (34.41) (34.25)

 5:05.87  5:39.34  6:13.00  6:47.03  7:20.81  7:54.71  8:28.62  9:02.74

(35.12) (33.47) (33.66) (34.03) (33.78) (33.90) (33.91) (34.12)

 9:36.46 10:10.81 10:44.42 11:16.81

(33.72) (34.35) (33.61) (32.39)

  --- ---   #   3B   ---Men  13-14 100 Breast   1:09.07Y DQ F
   33.86  1:09.07

(33.86) (35.21)

2 -0.07#  10B 7Men  13-14 200 Fly   2:19.57Y BB F
   32.06  1:08.37  1:45.14  2:19.57

(32.06) (36.31) (36.77) (34.43)

  --- -0.86#  11B 14Men  13-14 100 Back   1:10.86Y B F
   34.24  1:10.86

(34.24) (36.62)

  --- -0.34#  26B 18Men  13-14 200 Back   2:32.64Y B F
   36.73  1:15.43  1:54.50  2:32.64

(36.73) (38.70) (39.07) (38.14)

  --- 1.05#  29B 12Men  13-14 100 Free     56.76Y BB F
   27.43    56.76

(27.43) (29.33)

4 0.87#  34B 5Men  13-14 100 Fly   1:02.12Y BB F
   30.88  1:02.12

(30.88) (31.24)

Oliver Shim  (7)  M  
9 -4.98#  14D 1Men  7-7 25 Free     22.22Y F
9 -4.03#  23D 1Men  7-7 25 Back     25.38Y F
9 2.73#  24D 1Men  7-7 50 Breast   1:05.73Y F
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PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Oliver Shim  (7)  M  

9 -16.80#  46D 1Men  7-7 100 Free   1:43.58Y F
   48.51  1:43.58

(48.51) (55.07)

9 -11.42#  47D 1Men  7-7 25 Fly     30.96Y F
9 -6.03#  49D 1Men  7-7 50 Back     53.47Y F

Virat Shrihari  (13)  M  
  --- -33.81#   1D 9Men  13-14 1000 Free  11:06.63Y A F

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

--- --- --- 11:06.63

--- --- --- (11:06.63)

3 2.96#  10B 6Men  13-14 200 Fly   2:18.70Y BB F
   31.23  1:06.59  1:43.27  2:18.70

(31.23) (35.36) (36.68) (35.43)

5 -1.21#  11B 4Men  13-14 100 Back   1:02.20Y BB F
   30.56  1:02.20

(30.56) (31.64)

5 -22.16#  12B 4Men  13-14 400 IM   4:48.51Y A F
   32.22  1:07.56  1:45.15  2:22.05  3:04.76  3:46.70  4:18.36  4:48.51

(32.22) (35.34) (37.59) (36.90) (42.71) (41.94) (31.66) (30.15)

3 -9.87#  27B 6Men  13-14 200 Breast   2:35.09Y BB F
   35.81  1:16.56  1:56.66  2:35.09

(35.81) (40.75) (40.10) (38.43)

5.5 -0.65#  29B 3Men  13-14 100 Free     54.09Y A F
   26.06    54.09

(26.06) (28.03)

  --- 0.75#  34B 9Men  13-14 100 Fly   1:02.70Y BB F
   29.97  1:02.70

(29.97) (32.73)

4 -2.08#  36B 5Men  13-14 200 IM   2:18.32Y BB F
   30.44  1:06.74  1:47.27  2:18.32

(30.44) (36.30) (40.53) (31.05)

Khakim Smagulov  (14)  M  
  --- ---   #   1D   ---Men  13-14 1000 Free  11:41.71Y DQ F

   31.65  1:07.48  1:44.49  2:22.31  3:00.54  3:38.66  4:16.60  4:54.20

(31.65) (35.83) (37.01) (37.82) (38.23) (38.12) (37.94) (37.60)

 5:32.74  6:10.44  6:48.79  7:27.02  8:04.51  8:42.64  9:19.29  9:56.62

(38.54) (37.70) (38.35) (38.23) (37.49) (38.13) (36.65) (37.33)

10:33.51 11:08.32 11:41.72 11:41.71

(36.89) (34.81) (33.40) (.01)
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PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Khakim Smagulov  (14)  M  

  --- -0.15#   3B 20Men  13-14 100 Breast   1:23.48Y F
   38.61  1:23.48

(38.61) (44.87)

  --- ---   #  10B 16Men  13-14 200 Fly   2:44.33Y F
   32.81  1:12.14  1:58.24  2:44.33

(32.81) (39.33) (46.10) (46.09)

  --- -40.16#  12B 15Men  13-14 400 IM   5:26.08Y B F
   32.83  1:13.99  1:54.95  2:35.37  3:24.40  4:13.73  4:50.61  5:26.08

(32.83) (41.16) (40.96) (40.42) (49.03) (49.33) (36.88) (35.47)

  --- -7.06#  27B 20Men  13-14 200 Breast   3:05.56Y F
   42.10  1:29.72  2:17.93  3:05.56

(42.10) (47.62) (48.21) (47.63)

  --- -0.66#  29B 16Men  13-14 100 Free     59.60Y BB F
   28.22    59.60

(28.22) (31.38)

  --- ---   #  36B   ---Men  13-14 200 IM   2:35.83Y DQ F
   33.46  1:13.57  2:01.61  2:35.83

(33.46) (40.11) (48.04) (34.22)

Jeremiah Snell  (10)  M  
  --- -1.34#  20H 26Men  9-10 50 Free     40.42Y F
  --- 4.17#  21H 22Men  9-10 100 IM   1:49.05Y F

   52.17  1:49.05

(52.17) (56.88)

  --- -3.50#  24H 20Men  9-10 50 Breast     57.97Y F
  --- -1.84#  39H 11Men  9-10 50 Fly     47.26Y F
  --- 2.63#  46H 21Men  9-10 100 Free   1:35.10Y F

   46.21  1:35.10

(46.21) (48.89)

  --- 4.34#  49H 24Men  9-10 50 Back     52.22Y F

Greta Starrett Gayk  (12)  W  
  --- -1.48#  20I 12Women  11-12 50 Free     30.74Y BB F
  --- -2.00#  24I 23Women  11-12 50 Breast     44.42Y F
  --- -8.26#  25C 13Women  11-12 200 Free   2:29.56Y BB F

   33.94  1:12.53  1:51.81  2:29.56

(33.94) (38.59) (39.28) (37.75)

1 -4.70#  38C 8Women  11-12 100 Back   1:14.95Y BB F
   37.26  1:14.95

(37.26) (37.69)

  --- ---   #  40A 15Women  11-12 200 Breast   3:17.54Y B F
   45.21  1:36.85  2:27.82  3:17.54

(45.21) (51.64) (50.97) (49.72)

  --- -1.93#  46I 20Women  11-12 100 Free   1:08.67Y BB F
   32.82  1:08.67

(32.82) (35.85)
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PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Greta Starrett Gayk  (12)  W  

3 -16.87#  48C 6Women  11-12 100 Fly   1:22.18Y B F
   36.88  1:22.18

(36.88) (45.30)

Harry Vaughan  (10)  M  
  --- ---   #  13B 11Men  9-10 100 Breast   1:44.43Y B F

   50.30  1:44.43

(50.30) (54.13)

  --- -2.48#  21H 12Men  9-10 100 IM   1:28.58Y BB F
   40.74  1:28.58

(40.74) (47.84)

  --- ---   #  25B 15Men  9-10 200 Free   3:00.33Y B F
   40.95  1:28.35  2:16.49  3:00.33

(40.95) (47.40) (48.14) (43.84)

  --- ---   #  38B 16Men  9-10 100 Back   1:32.85Y B F
   43.23  1:32.85

(43.23) (49.62)

  --- -1.58#  46H 9Men  9-10 100 Free   1:20.27Y B F
   38.27  1:20.27

(38.27) (42.00)

4 ---   #  50B 5Men  9-10 200 IM   3:13.11Y BB F
   45.69  1:37.64  2:31.96  3:13.11

(45.69) (51.95) (54.32) (41.15)

Maxwell Vaughan  (13)  M  
  --- -6.74#   3B 31Men  13-14 100 Breast   1:44.28Y F

   49.67  1:44.28

(49.67) (54.61)

  --- -0.27#   9B 19Men  13-14 50 Free     30.66Y F
  --- 0.89#  11B 18Men  13-14 100 Back   1:16.11Y F

   37.26  1:16.11

(37.26) (38.85)

  --- -11.13#  26B 22Men  13-14 200 Back   2:42.76Y F
   39.04  1:21.18  2:04.00  2:42.76

(39.04) (42.14) (42.82) (38.76)

  --- ---   #  27B 23Men  13-14 200 Breast   3:39.64Y F
   48.42  1:44.11  2:41.45  3:39.64

(48.42) (55.69) (57.34) (58.19)

  --- -50.12#  37B 24Men  13-14 500 Free   6:45.67Y F
   34.45  1:14.73  1:56.76  2:38.82  3:21.18  4:02.84  4:45.03  5:26.83

(34.45) (40.28) (42.03) (42.06) (42.36) (41.66) (42.19) (41.80)

 6:09.26  6:45.67

(42.43) (36.41)

Muirenn Walters  (11)  W  
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PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Muirenn Walters  (11)  W  

  --- ---   #  13C 35Women  11-12 100 Breast   1:45.34Y F
   49.67  1:45.34

(49.67) (55.67)

  --- -2.77#  21I 31Women  11-12 100 IM   1:32.86Y F
   44.02  1:32.86

(44.02) (48.84)

  --- -5.07#  24I 31Women  11-12 50 Breast     50.32Y F
  --- -6.11#  39I 27Women  11-12 50 Fly     42.61Y F
  --- -17.76#  46I 31Women  11-12 100 Free   1:19.54Y F

   39.39  1:19.54

(39.39) (40.15)

  --- -0.98#  49I 24Women  11-12 50 Back     40.68Y F

Joy White  (10)  W  
  --- -5.80#  13A 9Women  9-10 100 Breast   1:39.53Y BB F

   47.97  1:39.53

(47.97) (51.56)

  --- -0.89#  20G 13Women  9-10 50 Free     35.09Y BB F
  --- 2.40#  21G 13Women  9-10 100 IM   1:29.38Y BB F

   40.78  1:29.38

(40.78) (48.60)

4 -9.57#  38A 5Women  9-10 100 Back   1:23.29Y BB F
   41.54  1:23.29

(41.54) (41.75)

2 -1.72#  46G 7Women  9-10 100 Free   1:18.78Y BB F
   39.77  1:18.78

(39.77) (39.01)

2 -5.03#  48A 7Women  9-10 100 Fly   1:33.02Y BB F
   44.91  1:33.02

(44.91) (48.11)

Alan Wu  (12)  M  
  --- ---   #  38D 27Men  11-12 100 Back   1:35.26Y F

   46.25  1:35.26

(46.25) (49.01)

  --- ---   #  48D 13Men  11-12 100 Fly   1:39.75Y F
   46.69  1:39.75

(46.69) (53.06)

  --- ---   #  50D 20Men  11-12 200 IM   3:27.58Y F
   44.87  1:38.01  2:35.41  3:27.58

(44.87) (53.14) (57.40) (52.17)

Lucy Wu  (12)  W  
5 -50.34#  19A 4Women  11-12 200 Fly   2:36.14Y A F

   35.24  1:14.76  1:55.04  2:36.14

(35.24) (39.52) (40.28) (41.10)
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PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Lucy Wu  (12)  W  

4 -2.33#  20I 5Women  11-12 50 Free     29.45Y BB F
4 0.23#  24I 5Women  11-12 50 Breast     37.48Y A F

  --- 0.49#  39I 11Women  11-12 50 Fly     32.21Y BB F
1 -6.66#  46I 8Women  11-12 100 Free   1:01.90Y A F

   29.94  1:01.90

(29.94) (31.96)

2 -2.62#  49I 7Women  11-12 50 Back     33.74Y BB F
2 -28.13#  51C 7Women  11-12 500 Free   5:59.19Y A F

   31.35  1:06.37  1:42.84  2:19.04  2:55.78  3:31.59  4:08.14  4:45.44

(31.35) (35.02) (36.47) (36.20) (36.74) (35.81) (36.55) (37.30)

 5:23.02  5:59.19

(37.58) (36.17)

Edward Yang  (16)  M  
2 16.18#   1F 7Men 15 & Over 1000 Free  10:44.71Y A F

   27.31    57.95  1:29.14  2:00.98  2:32.94  3:05.00  3:37.35  4:09.84

(27.31) (30.64) (31.19) (31.84) (31.96) (32.06) (32.35) (32.49)

 4:42.52  5:15.24  5:48.36  6:20.60  6:53.12  7:25.87  7:58.72  8:31.86

(32.68) (32.72) (33.12) (32.24) (32.52) (32.75) (32.85) (33.14)

 9:05.13  9:38.46 10:11.91 10:44.71

(33.27) (33.33) (33.45) (32.80)

  --- 3.35#   3D 9Men 15 & Over 100 Breast   1:08.42Y BB F
   32.44  1:08.42

(32.44) (35.98)

  --- 0.27#   9D 11Men 15 & Over 50 Free     23.52Y A F
3 2.61#  11D 6Men 15 & Over 100 Back     56.01Y A F

   26.90    56.01

(26.90) (29.11)

2 6.65#  27D 7Men 15 & Over 200 Breast   2:24.16Y BB F
   32.88  1:09.48  1:46.46  2:24.16

(32.88) (36.60) (36.98) (37.70)

3 0.30#  29D 6Men 15 & Over 100 Free     51.29Y A F
   24.68    51.29

(24.68) (26.61)

9 6.33#  37D 1Men 15 & Over 500 Free   4:55.93Y AA F
   26.05    54.93  1:24.65  1:54.66  2:24.84  2:55.03  3:25.70  3:55.71

(26.05) (28.88) (29.72) (30.01) (30.18) (30.19) (30.67) (30.01)

 4:26.22  4:55.93

(30.51) (29.71)

Tommy Yang  (10)  M  
  --- ---   #  13B 18Men  9-10 100 Breast   1:59.04Y F

   57.14  1:59.04

(57.14) (1:01.90)

  --- 0.10#  20H 13Men  9-10 50 Free     34.54Y BB F
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PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv
Tommy Yang  (10)  M  

  --- ---   #  25B 16Men  9-10 200 Free   3:02.15Y B F
   41.17  1:28.56  2:17.56  3:02.15

(41.17) (47.39) (49.00) (44.59)

  --- ---   #  38B 15Men  9-10 100 Back   1:32.18Y B F
   44.83  1:32.18

(44.83) (47.35)

  --- -3.44#  46H 11Men  9-10 100 Free   1:21.69Y B F
   37.78  1:21.69

(37.78) (43.91)

  --- ---   #  50B   ---Men  9-10 200 IM   3:27.76Y DQ F
   51.06  1:41.94  2:42.68  3:27.76

(51.06) (50.88) (1:00.74) (45.08)

Rachel Zheng  (10)  W  
  --- -3.15#  13A 13Women  9-10 100 Breast   1:43.70Y BB F

   47.96  1:43.70

(47.96) (55.74)

  --- -5.95#  21G 22Women  9-10 100 IM   1:37.32Y B F
   45.72  1:37.32

(45.72) (51.60)

  --- 2.22#  24G 18Women  9-10 50 Breast     50.09Y B F
  --- ---   #  39G 10Women  9-10 50 Fly     40.31Y BB F
  --- -9.55#  46G 15Women  9-10 100 Free   1:31.86Y F

   43.17  1:31.86

(43.17) (48.69)

  --- -2.07#  49G 17Women  9-10 50 Back     48.93Y F


